

GR- 1155/2013
GRS- 1155/2013
CNR No.- WBCS02-054605-2013
(Present : Atanu Mondal JO Code-WB01125)

Order dated: 20.08.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused person is present.
No witness turns up.
Ld. APP prayed for time for evidence.
Time prayer is allowed.
Issue summons upon CSW-2 and 3.
Fix 10.11.2025 for evidence.

D/c,

CJM, Calcutta.